
Neutrik opticalCON DUO LITE NO2MX Connectors 
MULTIMODE - Senko 932-251-5C3 - 127Μm Duplex LC Connector 
Cable Retention: > 250 N 
Insertion Force: < 35 N 
Withdrawal Force: < 35 N 
Insertion Loss: < 0.45 dB / connection 
Optical Connector: 1.25 mm ceramic ferrule 
Minimal Bending Radius: 3 cm DUO / 3.5mm QUAD 
Cladding Diameter: 125 µm PUR 
Number of Fibers: 2 
Cable Retention: Aramid Yarn

• 2-Channel Multimode Tactical Patch Cable 
• Dust and Waterproof According to IP65 in Mated Condition 
• Bend Optimized OM3 Fiber 
• Rugged Push-Pull Locking Mechanism with Rubber Caps 
• Lifetime 2500 Mating Cycles 
• Easy to Clean Shutterless Connectors 
• Rugged Cable Retention Utilizing Aramid Yarn Strength member 
• Extremely Flexible and Crush Resistant 
• Lightweight Plastic Housing Compatible with Standard opticalCON DUO NO2-4FDW-A
/ QUAD NO4FDW-A

 opticalCON DUO LITE to Dual LC Multimode Fiber Optic 
Tactical Patch Cable

Features:

Specifications:

HF-OCL2M-LC


